FSA Frauenfeld 01, Frauenfeld 101 2024
 Federalshootingassistant - R@NQ@liste Feldschiessen
Auswahl: 14.05.2024 - 26.05.2024 (6 Tage)
Vereine: Frauenfeld Stadtschitzen Gesellschaft
Feldschiessen P25
Rang Teilnehmer Jg. AK KA Punkte
1 Spohl Elisabeth 1954 SV P49 9 ° ° 176
2 Brullhardt Urs 1970 S P49 9 ® L 175
3 Hugli Jvo 1976 S P49 9 ] ° 174
4 Hotz Michael 1991 E P49 9 ° ° 173
5 Schwendener Urs 1976 S P49 9 o o 172
6 Schmid Alwin 1958 V P49 9 o o 171
7 Weiss Markus 1977 S P759 ] o 171
8 Nagel Rolf 1972 S P75 9 ° ° 170
9 Zumsteg Rolf 1960 V P49 9 ° ° 169
10 Blum Stefan 1975 S P759 ° ° 169
11 Zimmermann Peter 1952 SV P49 9 o ° 168
12 Carmignani Oliver 1993 E P759 o ° 168
13 Schnetzer Yves 1997 E P759 ° ° 168
14 Schober Saskia Eileen 1997 E P49 9 ° o 168
15 Krah Maximilian 2008 U17 P759 ° o 167
16 Na&pflin Martina 1999 E P759 ° o 167
17 Aeschbacher Rico 1988 E P49 9 ° o 166
18 Chomicz Jeff 1999 E P759 ° ) 166
19 Hofmann Alessandro 2004 U21 P759 ° o 165
20 Facchin Patricia 1996 E P759 o ° 165
21 Kuhl Rudolf 1939 SV P49 9 ® ® 164
22 Nyffeler Michael 1967 S P49 9 ° ° 164
23 Stutz Matthias 1980 E P49 9 ° ° 163
24 Schirch Erika 1988 E P49 9 ° ° 163
25 Schmied Robert 1941 SV P49 9 ° o 162
26 Stern Benjamin 1999 E P49 9 ° ° 162
27 Schaltegger Reto 1979 E P49 9 ° o 161
28 Oelkers Jakob 1985 E P759 ° o 161
29 Kuratle Aaron 1995 E P759 ° ° 160
30 Heller Jakob 1948 SV P49 9 ® ® 158
31 Miuller Ernst 1953 SV P49 9 ® ® 158
32 Sambeth Thomas 1990 E P759 ° 158
33 Badertscher Manuel 1990 E P759 ° 158
34 Widerin Siro 1996 E Andere9 ® 156
35 Meister Daniel 1984 E P49 9 ° 155
36 Moos Samuel Silver 1993 E P759 ° 155
37 Casella Cosimo 1961 V P49 9 o 154
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Teilnehmer
Kneubihl Werner

Badertscher Urs
Kneublihl Andreas
Stuber Ruben
Kubler Josia
Elspass Wilfried
Jackle Markus
Muller Daniel
Gubler Ben
Odermatt Silas
Wenk Pirmin
Kutter Markus
Flisch Florian
Mdller Marcel
Gubler David
Kramer Matthias
Frey Pascal
Ammann Fritz
Wolfender Joel
Ligi Valentina
Straumann David
Stettler Samuel
Fuglistaler Urs
Wirth Samuel
Bruderer Tim Jaron
Wegmann Ulrich
Friedrich Ivan
Eggenberger Stephan
Oehninger Patrick
Pavlovic Branislav
Meister Susanna
Maier Thomas
Leuzinger Andrea
Ehrbar Dominic
Kappeler Niculin
Kalyvas Nil

Nadler Sebastian
Keller Lea Timea
Krahenbihl Larissa

Carmignani Jonathan

Jg.
1953

1960
1986
1990
1997
1956
1993
1958
2006
1994
1993
1962
1933

< m < mmm<

uz21

m

1976 S
1973 S
1975 S

1984 E

1946
1997
1998
1993
1994
1950
1993
2009
1943
1984
1967
1999
1990
1960
1968
1992
1996
2009
1996
1993
2006
1996
1996

SV

u17

0
<

m m un < m m »n m

P49 9
P49 9
P759
P49 9
P759
P49 9
P759
P75 9
P75 9
P75 9
P75 9
P49 9
P49 9
P75 9
P759
P75 9
P75 9
P49 9
P759
P75 9
P759
P49 9
P49 9
P75 9
P759
P49 9
P759
P75 9
P759
P49 9
P49 9
P49 9
P75 9
P75 9
P759
P49 9
P759
P75 9
P75 9
P75 9

AK KA Punkte

153
153
153
151
151
150
150
147
146
146
145
143
142
142
141
139
138
132
131
130
126
126
125
125
122
121
120
119
118
114
112
108
102

95

87

83

81

75

74

69

2/3



FSA Frauenfeld 01, Frauenfeld 101 2024

* rederaishootingassistant. RANQliste Feldschiessen

Feldschiessen P25
AK KA Punkte

Rang Teilnehmer Jg.
78 Braun Urs 1954 SV P49 9 67
79 Langenauer Stefan 2000 E P759 50
80 Della Rosa Nico 1996 E Andere 9 40
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